Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
EQX 29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQ> 29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETON

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

603
612
520
562
550
567
622
547
543
589
571
621
582
527
564
515
544
531
591
587
539
604
502
581
586
574
561
540
504

70G¢ NIKH®OPEIOZ APOMO% 5300m

MIXAAHY ®IAANAAPAKHY
FKOYMAL XPHXITOX
FEQPT10Z r'PHIOPIOY
AHMOZOENHX NTAIKAX
EYAITEAIA MAYPAKAKH
MAPITA MATMABAXIAEIOY
O0AQPHX XPIZTO®OPAKHZ
MANNHX METPAKHX
EYATTEAOX MAOIOYAAKHX
MOMH ZTAAA

ATTEAIKH NMEAEKANAKH
MANNHX HAIAKHZ

MANOZ NMOYAAKHZ
EMMANOYHA KAHPONOMAKHZ
FEQPT10Z MAAHKAPAKHX
KAAOYPHZ ANTONHX
ANTQNHZ MAGIOYAAKHX
MAPINA KOXKEPIAQY
IQANNHX ZTAYPOYAAKHZ
KOAAET XAMIMPINA
EYAITEAOX AIANAPHX
MAPINA ®AOYPH

DERRICK HARMAN
ZTYAIANOZX NMOAYXPONAKHX
MANQAHX YAABAPAKHX
EMMANOYHA NMEPBOAIANAKHX
ANTQNIA NHZANAKH
MIXAHA AIANAPHX
ANTONIOS LANTZAKIS

1975
1991
1981
1979
2005
1981

1992
1985
1974

1982
1958
2005
1966
1967
1980
1987
1980
2005
1979
1952
1978
1970
1978
1996
1965
1963

FYMNAXZTHPIO T'YMNAZION

2AYP

XIAIA AENTPA

OAYMIIAAA /KOMOTHNHX
>AYP - MYRUN MANELAKIS TEAM

2AYP
XANIA

2AYP
NAAAIOXQPA TPT

METAAQNIZ20% XOXAIOZ TEAM
PEOYMNHZX

ANE=APTHTH

IOANNHZ X TAYPOYAAKHX
HPAKAEIO

2AYP

RETHYMNON

2AYP

2AYX

finishSkm
0:23:02.270
0:23:59.153
0:24:24.263
0:24:57.166
0:25:50.166
0:26:17.326
0:27:03.806
0:27:06.056
0:27:12.713
0:27:50.623
0:27:59.193
0:28:00.860
0:28:14.823
0:29:07.370
0:30:13.470
0:30:28.350
0:30:47.893
0:31:00.020
0:31:04.953
0:31:11.456
0:31:28.556
0:31:54.806
0:32:16.900
0:32:24.576
0:32:41.350
0:32:44.480
0:33:27.733
0:34:09.550
0:34:26.920
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

22
23
24

25
10
26
11
12
13
27
28
14
29
30
31
32
33
34
15
35
36
37
38
16
17
39
18
19
20
40
21

10
11

12
13

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
14
15

17

14
18

Cat.
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
60+ ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
EQX 29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
30-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
EQ> 29 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
MAIAIKO
50-59 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

566
548
598
588
590
616
501
613
592
617
620
554
553
559
523
611
583
570
584
516
605
615
530
569
533
610
560
625
572
606
575
552

AAE=ANAPOZ MANTEAEMIAHE

BAXIAEIOX MANOYZAKHX
MANNHX TZIFKPHX
EAENH ZIMNMANTIAAKH

MIXAAHY XTAMATOIANNAKHX

MAPIA ZKOYPBOYAIANAKH
BART BERGER

EYATTEAIA XPIZTOYAAKH
IQANNA Z®HNIA

AYPIAIA ZMNINGOYPAKH
EYAITEAOY ®PATKIAAAKHY
MANNHX MNAAAAZ

MAPIA YOYXAAKH

NKOX ZOYXAAKHZ

NIKOZ ZEPBOYAAKHZ
MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHX
OEOAQPOX PAIXAKHX
ANTQNHZ MAMOYTZIAAKHX
EMMANOYHA POAITAKHZ
MAPIA AXTPINAKH
MEQPT10X ®QTAKHZ
>TEAIOX WAPOYAAKHX
MANATMQTHE KOZOMIMOAHX
rMAQProx KIMIQNHX

60OMH KOYTXOYKAAKH
AIKATEPINH XOYTIA
MANTEAHX MQPAITAKHZ
MAPIA ZO®IA TKAAA

ANNA MNENGEPOYAAKH
MAPIA XAMOI'EQPTAKH
MANATMQTHZ NEPPAKHZ
AAAMANTIA METZAKH

1974
1960
1972
1979
1980

1953
1995
1982

1971

2006
1985
1970
1965
1971
1963
1964
1965
1997
1995

1975
1978
1947

1990
2008
1972
1993

XANIA
PEOYMNO

PEGYMNO

XANIA

PEOYMNO

KIZAMOZX XANIA
XANIA

OKA APKAAI
XOXLIOS TEAM

PEGYMNO

XANIA

2YAAOI 0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON KPHTHX
PEGYMNO

finishSkm
0:34:33.890
0:34:34.206
0:34:35.830
0:34:46.776
0:35:03.943
0:35:04.660
0:35:10.063
0:35:27.790
0:35:37.213
0:35:43.150
0:35:58.350
0:36:00.660
0:36:04.073
0:36:04.480
0:36:10.113
0:36:37.796
0:37:05.240
0:38:33.250
0:38:33.870
0:38:45.843
0:38:53.623
0:39:15.003
0:39:15.570
0:39:24.686
0:39:31.620
0:39:32.420
0:40:16.573
0:40:56.340
0:41:18.313
0:41:44.286
0:42:00.946
0:42:01.773
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

41
42
22
23
43
24
44
45
25
46
47
26
27
28
29
48
30
49
31
50
32
33
51
34
52

Cat.
60+ ETQN
60+ ETQN
50-59 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
EQX 29 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
60+ ETQN
30-39 ETQN
30-39 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN
MAIAIKO
EQX 29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
30-39 ETQON
EQ> 29 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQX 29 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

585
509
511
619
512
578
596
558
525
534
535
506
600
607
555
513
518
557
576
577
556
532
514
597
528

MNAProx zAriAx

KQNXTANTINOX AKOYMIANAKHX

AEXTIOINA ANAPOYAIAAKH
MAIPH ANAPOYAIAAKH
METPOX ANAPOYAIAAKHZ
>TAMATIA TNETPAKH
MNAProx TZEBPAKHX
IQANNHZ MMIKAKHX
MAPIA KAPINIQTAKH

EAEYOEPIOX KPYOBPYXANAKHZ
KONZTANTINOX KPYOBPYXANAKHX

EIRINI NIOLAKI

EAENH TZIQAH

KYPIAKH XAPOYAH

MOMH MIMAZTAKH

2TEAIOX ZMANOYAAKHX
>ABINA XMANOYAAKH
MANNHX MINIKAKHX
ANAZTAXIA MEPYZINAKH
NIKOAAOZX MEPYZINAKHX
AIKATEPINH MIMEAIBANAKH
XPYZH KOYTZAYTAKH
NIKOZ ANTONAKAKHX
>TAYPOYAA TXAKAAAKH
IQANNHX KAHPONOMAKHX

1960
1942
1965
2003
1971
1968
2006
1980
2010
1976
1963
1973
1956
1984

2006
2014
1982
1964
1986
1998
1978
1998

SAYP
2AYP
SAYP

SAYP
2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX
PEGYMNO

PEOYMNO
PEGYMNO
XANIA
NEPAENITA
2AYP
PEGYMNO

HPAKAEIO KPHTHXZ
MAAIA

OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAY KIXAMOY - PETZAKAX TRAIL RUN
>YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAY PEOBYMNOY

ROMASPROTRAINING
PALEOCHORA TRT

finishSkm
0:42:34.100
0:42:36.350
0:42:44.190
0:42:45.046
0:42:47.990
0:43:13.360
0:43:33.750
0:44:20.153
0:44:37.776
0:45:04.200
0:45:31.196
0:45:37.390
0:45:39.756
0:46:12.880
0:48:44.233
0:49:58.913
0:49:58.920
0:58:19.100
0:59:12.390
0:59:17.370
1:01:28.836
1:10:29.846
1:25:09.133
1:26:28.070
1:46:35.940




